 2014 Moxa Inc. All rights reserved.
P/N: 1802003160011
EDS-316
Hardware Installation Guide
Moxa EtherDevice Switch
Fourth Edition, April 2014
- 2 -
Overview

WARRANTY 5 years
- 16 -
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definition
EDS-316-AA-BB[-CC][-T]
Fiber Port FO Connector Transmission
distance
Operating
Temperature
M: 1 Multi Mode
S: 1 Single Mode
MM: 2 Multi Mode
SS: 2 Single Mode
MS: 1 Multi,
 1 Single Mode
SC: SC Connector
ST: ST Connector
80: 80 km
(1 or 2 ports)
40/80: 40/80
km (for each
of 2 ports)
-T: Wide
operating Temp.
of -40 to 75°C
(Standard
Models: 0 to
60°C)
Available Models
Standard: Long-Haul: Wide Temperature:
EDS-316
EDS-316-M-SC
EDS-316-M-ST
EDS-316-MM-SC
EDS-316-MM-ST
EDS-316-MS-SC
EDS-316-S-SC
EDS-316-SS-SC
EDS-316-MS-SC-80
EDS-316-S-SC-80
EDS-316-SS-SC-80
EDS-316-SS-SC-40/80
EDS-316-T
EDS-316-M-SC-T
EDS-316-M-ST-T
EDS-316-MM-SC-T
EDS-316-MM-ST-T
EDS-316-MS-SC-T
EDS-316-S-SC-T
EDS-316-SS-SC-T
Please check the specifications section for detailed product information.
Optional Accessories
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264
VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264
VAC input
DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 88 to 132
VAC/ 176 to 264 VAC input by switch
WK-46: Wall Mounting Kit
Technical Support Contact Information